IAS360™

Census

Division

East North Central
East South Central
Middle Atlantic
Mountain

New England
Pacific

South Atlantic
West North Central
West South Central
Nation

Census
Region

Midwest
South
Northeast
West
Northeast
West
South
Midwest
South

Mar 08
1.05%
-3.32%
-2.99%
-2.79%
-5.30%
7.88%
-12.63%
0.67%
7.55%
.04%

Apr 08
6.47%
0.68%
-0.98%
1.93%
2.10%
-6.47%
1.70%
-0.92%
-2.02%
-1.82%

Apr 07
3.12%
-0.07%
2.58%
-0.82%
1.79%
0.76%
-0.22%
0.80%
3.43%
1.17%

Last Year
Apr 2007 to
Apr 2008

48%
-7.46%
-6.41%

-10.29%
-7.28%
-14.34%
-8.78%
-4.70%
-2.75%
-9.72%

IAS360 Census Division report reflects change in median sales price of detached single-family residence within the
nine official US Census divisions as defined by the The United States Census Bureau.




