IAS360™					Last Year
Census Division	Census Region	Mar 08	Apr 08	Apr 07	Apr 2007 to Apr 2008
East North Central	Midwest	1.05%	6.47%	3.12%	.48%
East South Central	South	-3.32%	0.68%	-0.07%	-7.46%
Middle Atlantic	Northeast	-2.99%	-0.98%	2.58%	-6.41%
Mountain	West	-2.79%	1.93%	-0.82%	-10.29%
New England	Northeast	-5.30%	2.10%	1.79%	-7.28%
Pacific	West	7.88%	-6.47%	0.76%	-14.34%
South Atlantic	South	-12.63%	1.70%	-0.22%	-8.78%
West North Central	Midwest	0.67%	-0.92%	0.80%	-4.70%
West South Central	South	7.55%	-2.02%	3.43%	-2.75%
Nation		.04%	-1.82%	1.17%	-9.72%

IAS360 Census Division report reflects change in median sales price of detached single-family residence within the nine official US Census divisions as defined by the The United States Census Bureau.